
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= JOHNSON BERTHA;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201301310000
41840

01/31/2013
12:51:28

JOHNSON
BERTHA

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201302120000
60130

02/12/2013
08:01:22

JOHNSON
BERTHA

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20070125000
039300

201302120000
60120

02/12/2013
08:01:21

JOHNSON
BERTHA

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20070412000
170640

201302120000
60140

02/12/2013
08:01:23

JOHNSON
BERTHA

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20070130000
045830

201312060004
73290

12/06/2013
02:12:23

JOHNSON
BERTHA

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20130131000
041940

201301310000
41880

01/31/2013
12:51:32

JOHNSON
BERTHA

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201301310000
41910

01/31/2013
12:51:35

JOHNSON
BERTHA

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201301310000
41920

01/31/2013
12:51:36

JOHNSON
BERTHA

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201301310000
41930

01/31/2013
12:51:37

JOHNSON
BERTHA

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201301310000
41940

01/31/2013
12:51:38

JOHNSON
BERTHA

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201308260003
49190

08/26/2013
01:56:17

JOHNSON
BERTHA

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20130131000
041840

201310210004
16430

10/21/2013
12:56:40

JOHNSON
BERTHA

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20130131000
041930


